PL Division

Male Adult BB

1st
2nd

2017 New England Indoor Sectional Results

First

MIKE
BEN

Male Adult BHFS

1st
2nd
3rd

Male Adult FS

1st
2nd
3rd

Flight 1 -1st
Flight 1 -2nd
Flight 1 -3rd

Mike

Cliff

Gary
Robert
Julian
Ryan
MATTHEW
ROBERT
Austin
Robert
Mathew

JOSEPH
SHAWN
BILL
Joseph
KYLE
JOHN
Nick
JONATHAN
MICHAEL
Chris
TYLER
JON

Matt

Joe
DAVID
NATHAN
SHAUN
Jay
TREVOR
Oakleigh

Last

WRIGHT
DEYO

Broadbent
Rchards
MacWay
Vaughn
Galgoczy
Correia
CASSIDY
NICOLORO
Elmore
CramerJr
King

WILKIN
LABELLE
SIMAS
Santos
LOUKO
FLEURY
Gieringer
MOORE
GROCHOWSKI
Deston
BRUYETTE
CAREY
Burke

Mills
ALLARD
DEYO
SULLIVAN
Krampitz
WILLIAMSON
Smith Jr

State

NH
NH

ME
CT
CT
RI
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
VT

MA
USA
RI
MA
USA
USA
ME
USA
MA
CT
USA
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
USA
MA
MA
CT

Score

248
242

300
299
296
296
295
293
290
287
283
249

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
298
298
298

X Count

41
38
37
27
32
33
35
19
15

60
59
59
58
58
57
57
53
52
51
47
45
44
44
49
48
40
51
49
39

Inside/Out X's

24
30
11

13
12
17
11

48
44
37
48
44
43
35
34
26
41
30
22
23
21
31
22
17
38
15
17



Flight 2 -1st
Flight 2 -2nd
Flight 2 -3rd

Male Adult FSL

1st

Male Adult FSLR

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Male Adult LB

Male Adult Trad

1st
2nd
3rd

Male Senior BB

1st

STEVEN
CHUCK
Scott
MATTHEW
Miles
Cody
BRETT
NICK
Noah
Justin
CHRIS
Kurt Andrew
lan

Chris
JASON
TRAVIS
RONNIE
Lou

Tom

Mike

Jason
GREGORY
ADAM
JAMES
Liam

Paul

Shawn

ASHISH
John
Ryan

TREVOR

SENAY
HOWARD
Atkins
HATHAWAY
Millett
Troutman
HUFF
ALDEN
Levy
Verhaegen
GANSZ
Manning
Bock
Troutman
VANHILLO
POIRIER
MUSOTIC
Mayo

Souza

Martel
Syman
GRZYWACZ
BEAUVAIS
MILLER
Bock
Preziuso

Clark

BHATIA
Hynes
Penney

POWDRELL

MA
RI
CT
MA
ME
CT
MA
USA
ME
MA
NH
CT
ME
CT
MA
USA
RI
MA

MA

ME
CT
CT
USA
MA
ME
RI

ME

USA
MA
ME

MA

298
297
297
297
297
295
295
294
294
292
292
292
291
287
285
283
277
269

264

284
280
277
271
269
263
262

214

272
258
236

249

39
41
39
38
36
42
33
38
37
35
31
29
38
26
54
17
19
16

10

20
21
22
11
12
12
10

15
12

15
24
18
18
16
19
15

15
14
16
10
28
14
31

- o

~ 00 OO O



1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

Male Senior FS

Male Senior LB

Male Senior BHFS

Chris
Tim
Dino
Rick
James
Frank
Bill
Mark
Ron

Male Senior BHFSL

Rick

GEORGE
STEPHEN
Jon
MICHAEL
DAVID
WILLIAM
John
ROBERT
Simon
Will
Donald
Vincent
PATRICK

Male Senior FSL

Bruno

Male Senior FSLR

Donald
DAVID

PAUL

Male Senior TRAD

John
Gary

LeFebvre
Rockwell
Costanzo
Hebert
Carroll Jr
Lewis
Ruggeri
Doyle
Hathaway

Kangas

CONNORS
SANTOS
Thompson
HULME
SARVER
LARAMIE
Lanney
BEAULIEU
Besher
Trusdale
Bolduc
Rivera
TUTTLE

Soffrentino

Bolduc
WEAVER

BLAKELOCK

Hynes
Peters

CT
ME
CT
ME
RI
RI
RI
RI
CT

ME

VT
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
ME
CT
MA
MA

RI

CT
USA

NH

MA
ME

300
300
296
296
290
287
285
277
258

237

300
300
300
300
300
297
297
294
294
294
293
291
291

276

279
231

219

262
243

48
41
31
28
33
26
24
21
12

56
54
52
48
48
41
35
35
34
30
44
32
30

19

10
12

18
24
15
14
14
15
12

33
39
30
28
23
24

16
14
15
20
12
17



1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Male Silver Senior BB
Peter
GLENN

Male Silver Senior BHFS
Don
Mike
Rhett
Mitch
Val
DAVID

Male Senior Senior BHFSL
GENE
Ken

Male Silver Senior FS
John
RICHARD
GARY
JAMES
FRANK
DENNIS
Chris
JAY

Male Silver Senior FSL
Ken

Male Silver Senior FSL/Rec

JACQUES
Male SS LB

Donald
Male SS Trad

LARRY

Chris

George

Donald

Perkins
HOWLETT

DeBerandino |l
Yerka

Bishop

Willsie
Marquez
SARGENT

CASSIDY
Sarvia

Freeman
THEILIG
GRAVES
LECLAIR
MARHEFKA
STEVENS
Barnhart
SPENCER

Moore

COTE

Wassall

MARTIN
Mizner
Norobe
Wassall

RI
MA

RI
MA
RI
RI
ME
NH

CT
RI

ME
MA
MA
VT
MA
NH
CT
ME

MA

USA

MA

MA
ME
CT
MA

258
228

294
291
290
290
260
244

265
258

300
300
298
298
297
294
294
290

272

246

214

259
256
206
193

26
23
22
22
12

11
11

50
47
35
34
43
47
37
36

11

13

14

20
20
19
16
18
23
15
13



1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Male Master Senior BB
G. DAVID

Male Master Senior BHFS
Dave

Male Master Senior FS
Ray
Paul
Everett
John
GABE
JAMES
EDMOND
Dana
DANA
Donald

Male Master Senior FSL
J. GOVAN

Male Master Senior FSLR
GLENN

Male Young Adult BHFS
Alex

Male Young Adult FS
Jacob
MICHAEL
LUKE
CHASE
TYLER
Riley
Zach

Male Young Adult FSLR
Blake
Jacob
Ferris
Jacob

MOORE

Abbott

Mclintyre
Locke

Hanson
Fournier
LAMANNA
WOOD
WOODCOME
Simmons
WHITE
Levesque

BAIRD

MONESMITH

Vertefuille

Rockwell
ADAMIK
RULE
HAMBLETT
PIGEON
Saunders
Mayo

Redston
Leclair
Florman

Seeker

MA

ME

ME
RI
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
RI
NH
RI

MA

NH

CT

ME
MA
NH
USA
USA
ME
MA

CT
ME
ME

ME

232

293

299
298
297
295
293
291
287
279
269
220

270

273

278

300
298
293
289
286
280
268

284
266
248

209

29

48
26
45
37
32
33
28
1
15

10

12

16

50
37
44
37
21
19

25
13

21
14
19
15
16
14
11
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Male Youth BHFS

Payson
Gavin
Mike
Brian
MARCUS
Brian

Male Youth BHFSL

Male Youth FS

Lucas

BRAYDEN
ISAAC
Gabe
BRAEDEN
DEWEY
NICK
Sean
John
Ethan

Joe
Austin

Male Youth FSLR

Male Cub BHFS

MALE Cub FS

Male Cub FSLR

Zachary
Nathan
Christian
AUSTIN

Andrew
JOSEPH
LYNKIN

A.J.

Mike
ZACHARY
Mathew

Bryan

Rienhardt
White
LeClerc
Anders
KELLY
Anders

Commeau

MEIGS
SULLIVAN
Stokes
STEVENS
HATHAWAY
BOWMAN
Moran Jr
Dalesandro
McGovern
Gallien
Jalbert

Dupre
Comeau
Hagersen
MITAL-SKIFF

Broadbent
TOURVILLE
POIRIER

BRAZEAU
Swan
SHORTER
Malboeuf

Syman

ME
ME
CT
MA
MA
MA

RI

USA
USA
ME
USA
MA
MA
CT
ME
RI
MA
MA

MA
RI
RI

USA

ME
USA
USA

USA
ME
MA
MA

CT

283
271
265
254
246
243

169

299
296
295
290
281
271
271
271
226
201
148

273
195
176

299
291
241

300
299
298
287

287

47
34
38
22
15
17
16
15
10

33
21

52
40
40
14

17
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10

38
20
21
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2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Dylan
ANDREW
ANJAY

Male Adult Pro FSLR
Jeff

Female Adult BB
JENNIFER

Female Adult BHFS
Angela
Tammy
KAREN

MARISSA

Female Adult FS

Debra
D'Arce
BRITNI
Olivia
BRYANNE
HEIDI
Maria

Female Adult FSLR
Sue
D'Arce

Female Adult Trad
Patricia

Female Senior BHFS
Janet

Female Senior FS
CARMEN
Kim
Dana
Margaret
Terri

Syman
GRZYWACZ

MITAL-SKIFF

Hiotakis

BRESNICK

Calder
Tremblay
GANSZ

NICOLORO

Beaupre
Hess
CROTTY
Morin
YOUNG
MILLER
Syman

Bock
Hess

Musotic

Hartson

SARVER
Willette
Cyr
Bacon
Hebert

CT
CT

USA

CT

ME
MA
MA

MA

ME
RI
MA
MA
USA
MA
cT

ME
RI

RI

CT

MA
ME
ME
MA
ME

226
222

230

279
274
259
221

299
297
296
290
288
283
269

277
263

195

252

300
298
292
291
282

10

28
18
13

45
35
32
26
25
21
15

23
10

10

43
35
43
27
27

29
16
15
12

12
10

18
11
14

11



1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Female Senior FSLR
Christina

Female Silver Senior FS
Jackie

Female Young Adult BB
TALIA
HANNAH

Female Young Adult BHFS
MADISON
Sophia

Female Young Adult FS
KELLY
Arielle
Megan
KATELYN
Abby
SABRINA
ASHLEY

Female Young Adult FSLR
Natalie
MEGAN
EMILY
ERIN

Female Youth BB
HALEY
Riley
Kaylee
Kate

Female Youth BHFS
SAMATHA
JACQUI
Nora

Female Youth FS
MADISON
Evelyn

Thompson

Belanger

CARCIERI
HAYES

KING
Landry

DAVIS
Papalimberis
Hebert
LOUKO
Deslauriers
SARGENT
CAMPBELL

Howell
BRUYETTE
COOLIDGE
DIVILA

FONTAINE
Dupre
Lachapelle
Goncalves

NICOLORO
RUSSO
Goncalves

LUTZ
Papalimberis

ME

ME

RI
MA

MA
RI

MA
ME
ME
USA
ME
NH
USA

ME
MA
USA
MA

RI
MA
MA
CT

MA
MA
MA

USA
ME

180

291

148
142

265
223

300
300
296
295
292
265
208

267
255
190
178

221
219
182
179

270
267
156

266
226

22

14

47
41
34
32
28
15
30

14
12
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23
22
18
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3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

EMILY

Female Youth FSLR
Amelia
Sara
MEAGAN

Female Cub BHFS
Kylie
MARIANNE
Victoria
Ruby

Female Cub FS
Emma
Ruby
Chloe
Hailey

Female Cub FSLR
Samatha

ROCHELEAU

Jalbert
Goncalves
OLIVER

Gervais
LUTZ
Babbin

Turner

Gieringer
Prentiss
Caron
Gieringer

Gaudet

USA

ME
CT
USA

ME
USA
ME

MA

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME

253
220
204

275

240
199
77

300
296
293
251

262

11

49
35
29

11

26
18
15



Shoot
Location

MA
MA

ME
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

MA

MA
RI
RI

MA

MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
ME
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
ME
RI

MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
RI



MA
MA
RI
MA
ME
RI
MA
MA
ME
RI
MA
RI
ME
RI
MA
MA
MA
RI

RI

ME
RI
MA
MA
MA
ME
RI

ME

MA
RI
ME

MA



RI
ME
RI
ME
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

ME

MA
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
RI
ME
RI
RI
MA

RI

RI
MA

MA

RI
ME



RI
MA

RI
RI
RI
RI
ME
MA

MA
RI

ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA

RI

MA

RI

MA
ME
RI
RI



MA

ME

ME
RI
RI
RI

MA

MA

MA
RI

MA
RI

MA

MA

RI

ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
ME
RI

RI
ME
ME

ME



ME
ME
RI
RI
MA
RI

RI

MA
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
RI
ME
RI
RI
RI

RI

RI

RI
MA

ME
MA
MA

MA
ME
MA
RI

RI



RI
MA

MA

RI

MA

ME
RI
MA

MA

ME
RI
MA
RI
MA
MA
RI

ME
RI

RI

RI

MA
ME
ME
RI

ME



ME

ME

MA
MA

MA
RI

MA
ME
ME
MA
ME
MA
MA

ME
MA
MA
MA

MA
RI
RI
RI

MA
MA
RI

MA
ME



MA

RI
MA

ME
MA
ME

RI

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME



